R
eg
u
lato
rs
      298
Ordering Information
Delivery Pressure Delivery Pressure Cylinder Pressure
Part Number Range Gauge    Gauge
Brass Regulators*
SEQ3064A14 200-4000 psig 0-5000 psig 0-7500 psig
SEQ3066A14 200-6000 psig 0-7500 psig 0-7500 psig
SEQ3064ACGA 200-4000 psig 0-5000 psig 0-7500 psig
SEQ3066ACGA 200-6000 psig 0-7500 psig 0-7500 psig
*Note: For ordering, replace letters “CGA” with the valve outlet CGA number for the gas cylinder you are using. Some CGA
limitations may apply.
Stainless Steel Regulators*
SEQ3064SA14 200-4000 psig 0-5000 psig 0-10,000 psig
SEQ3066SA14 200-6000 psig 0-10,000 psig 0-10,000 psig
SEQ3064SACGA 200-4000 psig 0-5000 psig 0-10,000 psig
SEQ3066SACGA 200-6000 psig 0-10,000 psig 0-10,000 psig
*Note: For ordering, replace letters “CGA” with the valve outlet CGA number for the gas cylinder you are using. Some CGA
limitations may apply.
Description
High purity brass or stainless steel regulators designed for